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147 Legals

1986 Citation Capri
I/O

Vin: KYZ13864C121
Mechanicʼs lien sale.

Engine is bad and boat 
is in rough shape 
comes with trailer.

Owner: Tom Phelps. 
Selling/repair business: 

Sprague Marine and 
Performance LLC

38 Todd Ave. Eubank, 
KY 42567

Call 606-775-0329 Poor 
condition $500 OBO (or 

best offer)

155 Lost & Found

$1000 Reward
Lost parrot she flew off 
behind the house in Kol-

sons  Landing, other 
subdivisions near are 
Lake Forrest and Hori-

zon Hills 
She has a distinctive 

parrot squawk 
CASH REWARD, NO 
QUESTIONS ASKED! 
573-528-7425 or 573-

528-7423
245 Items for Sale

FOR SALE
Electric lift for handi-

capped person scooter, 
electric hospital bed, 3 
new 275x65 R18 tires, 
cherry picker for cars, 
air compressor, 2 R 

Roof air conditioners, 
wood stove

270-585-1406
270-343-4117

605 Real Estate Rent

FOR RENT
3 Br 2 ba with a back 
deck in a great neigh-

borhood  
No smoking, small pet 
considered for more in-

formation call
606-802-6059

610 Homes for Rent

2 Bedroom house for 
rent near 

Conley Bottom.
Completely furnished, 
new furniture with new 
washer and dryer.  No 

inside pets.
$800 plus deposit

606-278-1282

Brand new 1 bedroom 
house.with nice yard.

Retired and elderly
preferred. New Washer,  
dryer, stove and refrig-

erator included.
606-872-5555 

630 Apts. for Rent

2 Apartments for rent  
a  1 bedroom , 1 bath-
room semi furnished 

apartment with washer 
& dryer no pets, no 

hud and no smoking 
$600 

the other apartment 1 
bedroom 1 bathroom  

unfurnished with 
washer and dryer. 

No pets, no hud and 
no smoking $600

606-872-2397

LAKEVIEW ESTATES 
& FOX HILL 
ESTATES

Accepting applications 
for Subsidized 

housing. Eligibility & 
Rent based on income, 

must qualify. 
For information call 
561-5616. Kentucky 
relay service for TYY 

1-

800-648-6057 EHO

660 Townhouses/Condos
Rent

FOR RENT Furnished 
(optional)  2 bd 1 bth 

Condo in Gated 
WOODSON BEND RE-
SORT, with 24 hrs se-
curity. gated communi-
ty!  Second floor unit 

with screened in porch, 
Fireplace, Sun deck,& 
Patio. Stainless steel 

appliances, large kitch-
en. Golf course access, 

Swimming Pool, and 
Tennis Courts. Covered 
Golf Cart storage and a 

small storage unit,. 
Wash and Dryer in unit. 
Water,& Condo feeʼs in-
cluded, Small Pet con-

sidered. One year lease 
@ $1495.month & 

$1000 deposit.Short 
term rentals considered 
but prefer 1 year lease 

For more info call or 
text 513-235-0535.  

Email 
steveawinter@gmail.co

m

965 Statewide

STATEWIDE 
CLASSIFIEDS

FOR THE WEEK OF   
07-13-25

BATHROOM REMOD-
EL

BATH & SHOWER UP-
DATES in as little as 
ONE DAY! Affordable 
prices - No payments 
for 18 months!  Lifetime 
warranty & professional 
installs. Senior & Milita-
ry Discounts available. 
Call: 1-833-770-0957

Jacuzzi Bath Remodel 
can install a new, cus-
tom bath or shower in 
as little as one day. For 
a limited time, waiving 
ALL installation costs! 
(Additional terms apply. 
Subject to change and 
vary by dealer. (Offer 
ends 6/30/25.) Call 1-
866-837-5986

Safe Step. North Ameri-
caʼs #1 Walk-In Tub. 
Comprehensive lifetime 
warranty. Top-of-the-
line installation and 
service. Now featuring 

965 Statewide

our FREE shower pack-
age and $1600 Off for a 
limited time! Call today! 
Financing available. Call 
Safe Step 1-888-302-
4539

BUSINESS SPACE 
FOR RENT

Frankfort Office Space 
for rent: Second floor 
with four large office 
areas, restroom. Office 
desks furnished. Locat-
ed 1⁄2 mile from I-64 
Lawrenceburg exit 53A. 
Electric, water, gas, util-
ities and internet includ-
ed. $2,200 per month. 
Call Bonnie Howard, 

Kentucky Press Associ-
ation, 502-223-8821.

BUYING CARS

We buy 8,000 cars a 
week. Sell your old, 
busted or junk car with 
no hoops, haggles or 
headaches. Sell your 
car to Peddle. Easy 
three step process. In-
stant offer. Free pickup. 
Fast payment. Call 1-
844-440-0399
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BUYING HOUSES

We Buy Houses for 
Cash AS IS! No repairs. 
No fuss. Any condition. 
Easy three step proc-
ess: Call, get cash offer 
and get paid. Get your 
fair cash offer today by 
calling Liz Buys Houses: 
1-888-287-5615

CABLE/UTILITIES

DIRECTV OVER IN-
TERNET - Get your fa-
vorite live TV, sports 
and local channels. 99% 
signal reliability! 
CHOICE Package, 
$84.99/mo for 12 
months. HBO Max and 
Premium Channels in-
cluded for 3 mos 
(w/CHOICE Package or 
higher.) No annual con-
tract, no hidden fees! 
Some restrictions apply. 
Call IVS 1-888-340-
6138

AFFORDABLE TV & IN-
TERNET. If you are 
overpaying for your 
service, call now for a 
free quote and see how 

965 Statewide

much you can save! 1-
877-548-7494

Get DISH Satellite TV +
Internet!  Free Install,
Free HD-DVR Upgrade,
80,000 On-Demand
Movies, Plus Limited
Time Up To $600 In Gift
Cards. Call Today! 1-
855-633-4574

DIRECTV- All your en-
tertainment. Nothing on
your roof! Sign up for 
Directv and get your first
three months of Max,
Paramount+, Showtime,
Starz, MGM+ and Cine-
max included. Choice
package $84.99/mo.
Some restrictions apply.
Call DIRECTV 1-866-
292-5435

CELLULAR

Get Boost Infinite! Un-
limited Talk, Text and
Data For Just $25/mo!
The Power Of 3 5G Net-
works, One Low Price! 
Call Today and Get The
Latest iPhone Every
Year On Us! 855-841-
2894


